Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Taylor - (849537) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date

14/05/17
05/02/17
04/02/18
25/03/16
04/10/15
28/03/15
22/03/15
05/10/14
22/11/14
17/05/14
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Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2017

Lancashire County Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet

City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet
Lancashire County Championships

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet
Lancashire Age Group County Championships
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Lancashire County Championships

Radford SC 30th Open Meet

21st International Lunen Swimming Comp

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

City of Leeds Junior Open Meet
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Manchester
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Manchester
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Manchester
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Lunen, Germany
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Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
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Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
27.64 432 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
27.15 456 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
27.29 449 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
28.03 415 H 25/03/16  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
28.93 377 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield 3
29.24 365 H 28/03/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
29.28 364 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester 1
30.08 335 H 2211114 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield 3
29.94 340 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield 1
30.89 310 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3
30.55 320 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 1
31.54 291 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
31.44 294 H 29/03/14  City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
31.21 300 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1
31.79 284 H 19/01/14  Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Salford 3
32.84 258 F 22/12/13  City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Co Salford 1
32.01 278 H 30/11/13 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3
32.41 268 H 06/10/13  The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1
33.39 245 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1
33.93 234 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3
36.61 186 16/06/12  21st International Lunen Swimming Comp Lunen, Germany Co Salford 1
36.57 186 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
35.99 196 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1
37.78 169 H 21/0112 City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet Leeds Co Salford 3
38.92 155 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3
40.75 135 H 02/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Co Salford 1
41.66 126 H 22/01/11 City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet Leeds Co Salford 3
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